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CITY OF COLUMBUS
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE

DIVISION OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
IN-HOUSE DESIGN

0 1.5 3 4.5 60.75
Miles

530282-922024

Resurfacing 2024, Project 2

Inset Sheet Begin Sheet End ID Street From To Intersections

1 27 31 2145 MACLAM DR FISHER RD (NCR) 116' N/ CL TIMBER OAK DR (CORP
LIMIT)

112376, 113361, 113361, 114217,
114217

1 165 171 6346 PALMETTO ST DERRER RD (EFC) WESTMOOR AV (WCR) 112685, 111762

1 172 178 6351 ALGONQUIN AV BROAD ST (SFC) BRINKER AV (NCR) 111762, 112819, 112839

1 289 289 9713 PERCY PL BRAOD ST (NFC) N/ TERM

2 32 35 2146 MAIN ST 4TH ST (EFC) GRANT AV (WFC) 128956, 129301, 153138

2 47 72 2646 MAIN ST PARSONS AV (EFC) BRIDGE (O) ALUM CREEK W/
APPROACH

131900, 131900, 135486, 137172,
140242, 140242, 142742, 142742,
149431, 149431, 149538, 153682,
160423, 167885, 167895, 168370,
168372, 168373, 137370, 16895

2 114 115 4180 CITY PARK AV MOLER ST (NFC) HARTFORD ST (SFC) 142091, 148235, 150356, 169343,
169343, 143829

2 149 150 5596 FREDERICK ST FRONT ST (EFC) HIGH ST (WFC) 129264, 139596

2 153 153 5864 DESHLER AV FRONT ST (EFC) HIGH ST (WFC) 149072, 149127, 149072

2 160 161 6258 OAKWOOD AV RICH ST (NFC) BRYDEN RD (SFC) 131944, 142340, 144051, 168975

2 162 164 6304 CARPENTER ST MAIN ST (NFC) BRYDEN RD (SFC) 149497, 152477, 159795, 159795

2 179 179 6439 KENT ST BEDFORD AV (EFC) KIMBAL PL (WFC) 137479, 147911, 159815, 168008,
147911

2 180 194 6586 BROAD ST 204' E/ BRIDGE (o) SCIOTO RIVER
(EAST APPROACH)

PARSONS AV 121667, 123215, 123215, 128721,
128721, 128895, 151359, 161898,
162427, 163384

2 198 200 7136 ALLEN AV MAIN ST (NFC) BRYDEN RD (SFC) 140135, 152544, 152546, 152546,
168911

2 201 203 7147 BEDFORD AV LIVINGSTON AV (NFC) N/ TERM 147911, 168008, 143130, 147911,
160415, 163194

2 222 222 7577 SYCAMORE ST BANK ST (EFC) FRONT ST (WFC) 121651, 153205, 153205

2 230 233 7730 COLE ST LILLEY AV (ECR) I-70 ENTRANCE RAMP 132005, 149274, 149274

2 234 235 7951 PARSONS AV TOWN ST (NFC) FRANKLIN AV (SFC) 149040, 169005

2 241 241 8965 KIMBALL PL KENT ST (NFC) MOOBERRY ST (SCR) 137479, 159815, 168008

2 245 248 9136 FRONT ST MOLER ST (NFC) GREENLAWN AV (SFC) 139508, 149125, 155866, 155866,
129167, 139508, 169321, 151804

2 249 249 9156 MOLER ST FRONT ST (EFC) HIGH ST (WFC) 139508, 129167, 139508

2 250 250 9159 GATES ST FRONT ST (EFC) HIGH ST (WFC) 149125, 155866, 169321

2 269 274 9708 22ND ST MAIN ST (NFC) QUINCY ALLEY (SFC) 137370, 143405, 156574, 157384,
157384, 168954, 168955, 168958

2 275 277 9709 RICH ST OHIO AV (ECR) WILSON AV (WCR) 131944, 168967

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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Project Work Limits (see other sheets)
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https://columbus.maps.arcgis.com/apps/dashboards/ce5eb5c266214391acfb9723dcb3f118#ProjectId=386
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2 318 320 9724 LIBERTY ST SHORT ST (ECR) FRONT ST (WFC) 122879, 122891, 122879

2 321 325 9725 MOLER ST BRUCK ST (WFC) HIGH ST (EFC) 135006, 143829

3 36 40 2179 PINEFIELD DR ALTON DERBY CREEK RD (EEP) BRUSHWOOD BLVD (WFC) -1, 102173, 103547

3 41 43 2335 HERITAGE FARMS DR FRAZELL RD (WEP) 45' N/ PARON PL (PVT CHG) 110012, 110024, 110024, 110317

4 78 84 3221 HARLEY DR OLENTANGY RIVER RD (WEP) KETTERING RD (@ SIGN) 137867

4 85 87 3223 WILCE AV HARLEY DR (NFC) RIVERVIEW DR (SFC) 126198, 120086, 120086

4 88 94 3225 STINCHCOMB DR BEVIS RD (EFC) OLENTANGY RIVER RD WEST
SERVICE RD (WCR)

120086, 122576, 130144

4 95 96 3227 STADIUM DR HARLEY DR (NFC) STINCHCOMB DR (SFC) 122576

5 326 329 9726 HARVEST ST WEST CASE RD (SFC) S/ TERM

6 1 5 321 SAWMILL FOREST AV SAWMILL RD (EFC) SPIROWOOD ST (ECR) 111502, 111502, 112341, 115835,
120269, 120862, 120862, 121273

6 14 15 921 BLACKWILLOW ST SAWMILL FOREST AV (NFC) SAWMILL MEADOWS AV (SFC) 120862, 120880, 120880

6 16 17 923 BURRWOOD ST SAWMILL FOREST AV (NFC) SAWMILL MEADOWS AV (SFC) 121273, 121154, 121154

6 18 21 929 SAWMILL MEADOWS AV SAWMILL RD (EFC) SPIROWOOD ST (@ SIGN) 120880, 120880, 121154, 121154,
112998, 120387, 121154, 121154

6 22 23 930 SPIROWOOD ST SAWMILL FOREST AV (NFC) SAWMILL MEADOWS AV (@ SIGN) 111502

6 26 26 1688 SAWMILL FOREST AV SPIROWOOD ST (ECR) N/ TERM 111502

6 251 252 9316 LARCHWOOD ST SAWMILL FOREST AV (NFC) SAWMILL MEADOWS AV (SFC) 120269, 120387

7 8 8 793 HORNSEA DR SOUTHWOLD DR (@ SIGN) N/ TERM 112554

7 9 10 860 SOUTHWOLD DR SEABRIGHT DR (ECR) HORNSEA DR (@ SIGN) 112554

7 11 13 889 WOLVERHAMPTON RD SMOKY ROW RD (EFC) SEABRIGHT DR (WCR) 116925, 117093, 117850, 119159

8 109 113 4167 SUNBURY RD BRIDGE (O) I-670 S/ APPROACH 5TH AV (SFC) 137513, 148489, 158932, 163953

8 204 204 7473 AVALON PL NELSON RD (EFC) E/ TERM

8 205 209 7474 AVALON PL SUNBURY RD (EFC) NELSON RD (WFC) 133207, 143555, 148482, 148482,
154247

8 210 210 7476 MALVERN AV AVALON PL (NFC) DARTMOUTH AV (SFC)

8 211 215 7478 DARTMOUTH AV SUNBURY RD (EFC) NELSON RD (WCR) 158932, 143145, 143145

8 216 216 7479 MALVERN AV DARTMOUTH AV (NFC) WILLAMONT AV (SFC) 149649, 163436

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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Project Work Limits (see other sheets)
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8 217 221 7481 WILLAMONT AV SUNBURY RD (EFC) NELSON RD (WFC) 163953, 149649, 143425, 153969,
153969

8 236 237 8914 DARTMOUTH AV BRENTNELL AV (WFC) W/ TERM 163871, 163871

8 238 238 8915 MONTICELLO PL NELSON RD (EEP) HAYDEN PARK DR (WEP) 156584

8 239 240 8957 HAYDEN PARK DR S/ TERM N/ TERM

8 242 244 8966 BRENTNELL AV SUNBURY RD (WFC) 5TH AV (SFC) 158932, 163871, 137718, 137718,
154036, 154036, 163861, 163865,
163871

8 266 268 9707 SUNBURY RD MARYLAND AV ( NFC) BRIDGE (O) I-670 N/ APPROACH

9 6 7 476 26TH AV BANCROFT ST (ECR) 140' W/ JOYCE AV (PVT CHG) 163165

9 24 25 1228 DUXBERRY AV BANCROFT ST (EFC) 123' W/ CL JOYCE AV (PVT.CHG)

9 73 76 2812 TAYLOR AV REPUBLIC AV (@ SIGN) N/ TERM

9 77 77 2813 REPUBLIC AV DELBERT RD (ECR) TAYLOR AV (@ SIGN)

9 104 108 4116 25TH AV 207' E/ JOYCE AV (PVT CHG) E/ TERM 129480, 169614, 169614

9 143 148 4926 GENESSEE AV CLEVELAND AV (EFC) PARKWOOD AV (WEP) 132639, 144123, 162607

9 157 159 5981 DUXBERRY AV CLEVELAND AV (EFC) BILLITER BLVD (WFC)

9 290 290 9714 BRETTON PL MYRTLE AV (NCR) N/ TERM

9 291 293 9715 DELBERT RD REPUBLIC AV (NCR) N/TERM

9 294 294 9716 JOAN PL REPUBLIC AV (SCR) S/ TERM

10 282 286 9711 MCCUTCHEON RD STELZER RD (EFC) BRIDGE (O) I-270 W/ APPROACH 134093, 171597

11 44 46 2358 PRESIDENTIAL GTWY MISTY COVE LN (NFC) CORPORATE EXCHANGE DR (SFC) 135148

11 99 100 3628 BALKAN PL RANIER AV (NCR) E/ TERM

11 101 101 3647 LAURELWOOD CT LAURELWOOD  DR (NFC) E/ TERM 148377, 153780

11 102 103 3649 WEBSTER CANYON CT MAPLE CANYON AV (ECR) E/ TERM

11 126 133 4513 TEAKWOOD DR MAPLE CANYON AV (SCR) CLEVELAND AV (WFC) 140191, 140191, 143001, 144612,
144612

11 134 137 4572 GRANADA HILLS DR BLOSSOM AV (NFC) BLENDON WOODS BLVD (SCR) 137307, 143115, 160341

11 138 141 4578 MAPLEWOOD DR NORTHTOWNE BLVD (EFC) AVALON AV (WFC)

11 151 152 5732 TENABO AV PONDEROSA DR (ECR) OLIVER ST (@ SIGN)

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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Project Work Limits (see other sheets)
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11 154 156 5966 NORTHERN PINE ST BLENDON WOODS BLVD (NCR) BELLA VIA AV (SCR) 149893, 149893, 158980

11 223 225 7632 PATRICK AV CENTRAL PARK DR (ECR) LISA ST (WCR) 129915, 137094

11 226 227 7633 SERENE PL CENTRAL PARK DR (ECR) BELLA VIA AV (NCR)

11 228 229 7634 BRIANLANE BLVD NEWTOWN DR (EFC) E/ TERM 129909, 143154

11 287 288 9712 OLIVER ST RAINIER AV ( NCR) TENABO AV (@ SIGN) 132400

11 330 338 9728 TAMARACK BLVD TAMARACK CIRCLE (NCR) DUBLIN GRANVILLE RD (SEP) 129352

11 339 342 9729 TORCHWOOD DR CEDAR WILLOW DR (SCR) MAPLE CANYON AV (NCR)

12 195 197 6987 LYNX DR LONGRIFLE RD (NCR) LONGRIFLE RD (NCR) 141510

12 295 296 9717 DEERSKIN DR MOCCASIN DR (NCR) EAGLESNEST DR (@ SIGN) 164838

12 297 298 9718 EAGLESNEST DR FLINTROCK DR (EFC) DEERSKIN DR (@ SIGN) 164838, 164838, 138460

12 299 300 9719 FLINTROCK DR MOCCASIN DR (@ SIGN) LONGRIFLE RD (NCR) 138460, 138460

12 301 302 9720 MOCCASIN DR FLINTROCK DR (@ SIGN) DEERSKIN DR (@ SIGN) 165987

13 142 142 4615 LADYWELL CT LINKFIELD DR (NFC) N/ TERM 162396

13 258 260 9333 LARKFIELD DR LIBERTON PL (EFC) WORTHINGTON GALENA RD (WCR) 139560, 148914, 149158

13 261 262 9334 LIBERTON PL LINKFIELD DR (@ SIGN) S/ TERM 139560

13 263 263 9335 LILYHILL CT LINKFIELD DR (NFC) N/ TERM 160806

13 264 265 9336 LINKFIELD DR LIBERTON PL (@ SIGN) LARKFIELD DR (NFC) 162396, 162396, 149158, 160806

14 97 98 3436 PARK PLACE DR LEDO DR (ECR) E/ TERM 142044, 142044

14 116 125 4285 LYRA DR GEMINI PL (SFC) S/ TERM -4, -3, -3, -2, 129589, 129589,
139921, 139921, 142031, 142515,
142515, 159030, 159780

14 253 253 9331 COBDON AV PARK RD (NCR) LAWSON DR (SFC) 152502

14 254 257 9332 LAWSON DR FIELDING SCHOOL RD (ECR) WORTHINGTON GALENA RD (WFC) 152502

14 303 303 9721 LEDO DR PARK PLACE DR (NFC) N/ TERM 142044, 142044

14 304 305 9722 PARK PLACE DR WORTHINGTON GALENA RD (EFC) LEDO DR (ECR) 142044, 132596, 142044

15 278 281 9710 OBETZ RD LOCKBOURNE RD (EEP) 389' E/ CL HANNING DR (CORP
LIMIT)

143322

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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Project Work Limits (see other sheets)
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71 159030 LYRA Drive South Terminus

168 171597 MCCUTCHEON Road Alley at 2953 MCCUTCHEON

184 123345 2ND Street

1 96 112685 PALMETTO Street POWHATAN Avenue

1 97 111762 ALGONQUIN Avenue PALMETTO Street

1 98 112819 ALGONQUIN Avenue BROAD Street

1 99 112839 ALGONQUIN Avenue Alley at 24 ALGONQUIN

2 22 128956 MAIN Street 4TH Street

2 23 129301 MAIN Street SCHREINER

2 24 153138 MAIN Street 5TH Street

2 32 131900 MAIN Street WILSON Avenue

2 33 135486 MAIN Street LUCILLE MCINTYRE Place

2 34 137172 MAIN Street CHAMPION Avenue

2 35 140242 MAIN Street BULEN Avenue

2 36 142742 MAIN Street SEYMOUR Avenue

2 37 149431 MAIN Street 17TH Street

2 38 149538 MAIN Street STODDART Avenue

2 39 153682 MAIN Street MILLER Avenue

2 40 160423 MAIN Street KENDALL Place

2 41 167885 MAIN Street Alley at 1796 MAIN

2 42 167895 MAIN Street Alley at 1371 MAIN

2 43 168370 MAIN Street

2 44 168372 MAIN Street Alley at 1326 MAIN

2 45 168373 MAIN Street Alley at 1514 MAIN

2 60 142091 CITY PARK Avenue HANFORD Street

2 61 148235 CITY PARK Avenue Alley at 1315 CITY PARK

2 62 150356 CITY PARK Avenue FREBIS Avenue

2 63 169343 CITY PARK Avenue Alley at 1266 CITY PARK

2 83 129264 FREDERICK Street WALL Street

2 84 139596 FREDERICK Street FRONT Street

2 85 149072 DESHLER Avenue FRONT Street

2 86 149127 DESHLER Avenue WALL Street

2 89 131944 OAKWOOD Avenue RICH Street

2 90 142340 OAKWOOD Avenue Alley at 316 OAKWOOD

2 91 144051 OAKWOOD Avenue BRYDEN Road

2 92 168975 OAKWOOD Avenue Alley at 282 OAKWOOD

2 93 149497 CARPENTER Street BRYDEN

2 94 152477 CARPENTER Street CHERRY Street

2 95 159795 CARPENTER Street RICH Street

2 100 137479 KENT Street KIMBALL Place

2 101 147911 KENT Street BEDFORD Avenue

2 102 159815 KENT Street KIMBALL Place

2 103 168008 KENT Street Alley at 1280 KENT

2 104 121667 BROAD Street HIGH Street

2 105 123215 BROAD Street FRONT Street

2 106 128721 BROAD Street WASHINGTON Avenue

2 107 128895 BROAD Street CLEVELAND Avenue

2 108 151359 BROAD Street 11TH Street

2 109 161898 BROAD Street LAZELLE Street

2 110 162427 BROAD Street 9TH Street

2 118 147911 KENT Street BEDFORD Avenue

2 179 149072 DESHLER Avenue FRONT Street

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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Project Intersections (see other sheets)
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2 85 149072 DESHLER Avenue FRONT Street

2 101 147911 KENT Street BEDFORD Avenue

2 111 163384 BROAD Street PEARL Street

2 113 140135 ALLEN Avenue BRYDEN

2 114 152544 ALLEN Avenue CHERRY Street

2 115 152546 ALLEN Avenue Alley at 253 ALLEN

2 116 168911 ALLEN Avenue Unimproved Alley

2 117 143130 BEDFORD Avenue WILL

2 118 147911 KENT Street BEDFORD Avenue

2 119 160415 BEDFORD Avenue WILL Alley

2 120 163194 BEDFORD Avenue NEWTON Street

2 130 121651 SYCAMORE Street BANK Street

2 131 153205 SYCAMORE Street FRONT Street

2 136 132005 COLE Street RAMP Ramp

2 137 149274 COLE Street MILLER Avenue

2 138 149040 PARSONS Avenue CHAPEL Street

2 139 169005 PARSONS Avenue Alley at 124 PARSONS

2 147 139508 FRONT Street MOLER Street

2 148 149125 FRONT Street GATES Street

2 149 155866 FRONT Street Alley at 1194 FRONT

2 150 129167 MOLER Street WALL Street

2 151 139508 FRONT Street MOLER Street

2 152 169321 GATES Street Alley at 24 GATES

2 158 137370 MAIN Street 22ND Street

2 159 143405 22ND Street CHERRY Street

2 160 156574 22ND Street BRYDEN Road

2 161 157384 22ND Street OAK Street

2 162 168954 22ND Street Alley at 278 22ND

2 163 168955 22ND Street Alley at 278 22ND

2 164 168958 22ND Street Unimproved Alley

2 165 168967 RICH Street Alley at 1099 RICH

2 175 122879 FRONT Street LIBERTY Street

2 176 122891 FRONT Street HOSTER Street

2 177 127897 FRONT Street SECTION

2 178 148052 FRONT Street COLUMBUS Street

2 179 149072 DESHLER Avenue FRONT Street

2 180 151804 FRONT Street REDBUD

2 181 153205 SYCAMORE Street FRONT Street

2 182 163397 FRONT Street KOSSUTH Street

2 183 122879 FRONT Street LIBERTY Street

2 185 124369 BANK Street BECK Street

2 186 135006 MOLER Street 4TH Street

2 187 143829 CITY PARK Avenue MOLER Street

3 19 112376 MACLAM Drive TIMBER RUN Drive

3 20 113361 MACLAM Drive BRICHAR Way

3 21 114217 MACLAM Drive RUDON Lane

4 25 -1 PINEFIELD DR SCHOOL CROSSWALK

4 26 102173 PINEFIELD Drive ALTON & DARBY CREEK Road

4 27 103547 PINEFIELD Drive PHEASANT FIELD Drive

4 28 110012 HERITAGE FARMS Drive PARON Place

4 29 110024 HERITAGE FARMS Drive HERITAGE FARMS Court

4 30 110317 HERITAGE FARMS Drive FRAZELL Road

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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Project Intersections (see other sheets)
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5 46 137867 HARLEY Drive OLENTANGY RIVER Road

5 47 126198 WILCE Avenue BEVIS Road

5 48 120086 STINCHCOMB Drive WILCE Avenue

5 49 122576 STINCHCOMB Drive STADIUM Drive

5 50 130144 STINCHCOMB Drive J EDWARD WEAVER MEMORIAL Drive

7 1 111502 SAWMILL FOREST Avenue SPIROWOOD Street

7 2 112341 SAWMILL FOREST Avenue BLACKJACK Court

7 3 115835 SAWMILL FOREST Avenue SAWMILL Road

7 4 120269 SAWMILL FOREST Avenue LARCHWOOD Street

7 5 120862 SAWMILL FOREST Avenue BLACKWILLOW Street

7 6 121273 SAWMILL FOREST Avenue BURRWOOD Street

7 14 120880 BLACKWILLOW Street SAWMILL MEADOWS Avenue

7 15 121154 BURRWOOD Street SAWMILL MEADOWS Avenue

7 16 112998 SAWMILL MEADOWS Avenue SAWMILL Road

7 17 120387 SAWMILL MEADOWS Avenue LARCHWOOD Street

7 18 121154 BURRWOOD Street SAWMILL MEADOWS Avenue

8 8 112554 HORNSEA Drive MINTURN Drive

8 9 116925 WOLVERHAMPTON Road SMOKY ROW Road

8 10 117093 WOLVERHAMPTON Road KNIGHTON Court

8 11 117850 WOLVERHAMPTON Road SEABRIGHT Drive

8 12 118316 EDMUNDS Court

8 13 119159 WOLVERHAMPTON Road EDMUNDS Court

9 56 137513 SUNBURY Road Alley at 843 SUNBURY

9 57 148489 SUNBURY Road 5TH Avenue

9 58 158932 SUNBURY Road DARTMOUTH Avenue

9 59 163953 SUNBURY Road MARGARET Street

9 121 133207 AVALON Place Alley at 2072 AVALON

9 122 143555 AVALON Place ROSS Avenue

9 123 148482 AVALON Place CUMBERLAND Street

9 124 154247 AVALON Place Alley at 2013 AVALON

9 125 143145 DARTMOUTH Avenue Alley at 2271 DARTMOUTH

9 126 149649 MALVERN Avenue WILLAMONT Avenue

9 127 163436 MALVERN Avenue Alley at 734 MALVERN

9 128 143425 WILLAMONT Avenue NELSON Road

9 129 153969 WILLAMONT Avenue Unimproved Alley

9 140 163871 BRENTNELL Avenue DARTMOUTH Avenue

9 141 156584 MONTICELLO Place Alley at 2330 MONTICELLO

9 142 137718 BRENTNELL Avenue Unimproved Alley

9 143 154036 BRENTNELL Avenue Unimproved Alley

9 144 163861 BRENTNELL Avenue MARGARET Street

9 145 163865 BRENTNELL Avenue Unimproved Alley

9 146 163871 BRENTNELL Avenue DARTMOUTH Avenue

10 7 163165 26TH Avenue BANCROFT Street

10 54 129480 25TH Avenue Alley at 1891 25TH

10 55 169614 25TH Avenue Alley at 1849 25TH

10 80 132639 GENESSEE Avenue Alley at 2054 GENESSEE

10 81 144123 GENESSEE Avenue MCCOLLEY Avenue

10 82 162607 GENESSEE Avenue Unimproved Alley

11 167 134093 MCCUTCHEON Road STELZER Road

12 73 140191 TEAKWOOD Drive HECKIN Court

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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Project Intersections (see other sheets)
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12 74 143001 TEAKWOOD Drive IVYWOOD Lane

12 75 144612 TEAKWOOD Drive TEAKWOOD Court

12 188 129352 TAMARACK Boulevard TAMARACK Circle

13 31 135148 PRESIDENTIAL Gateway MISTY COVE Lane

13 52 148377 LAURELWOOD Court LAURELWOOD Drive

13 53 153780 LAURELWOOD Court Terminus

13 76 137307 GRANADA HILLS Drive BLOSSOM Avenue

13 77 143115 GRANADA HILLS Drive AMS Court

13 78 160341 GRANADA HILLS Drive HEATHERLEAF Way

13 87 149893 NORTHERN PINE Street TEAK Court

13 88 158980 NORTHERN PINE Street BLUE SPRUCE Street

13 132 129915 PATRICK Avenue DIANA Place

13 133 137094 PATRICK Avenue GINA Place

13 134 129909 BRIANLANE Boulevard NEWTOWN Drive

13 135 143154 BRIANLANE Boulevard Alley at 2791 CHRISTINE

13 169 132400 OLIVER Street GANNETT Avenue

14 112 141510 LYNX Drive LYNX Court

14 170 164838 DEERSKIN Drive EAGLESNEST Court

14 171 138460 FLINTROCK Court EAGLESNEST Drive

14 172 165987 MOCCASIN Drive MOCCASIN Place

15 79 162396 LADYWELL Court LINKFIELD Drive

15 154 139560 LARKFIELD Drive LIBERTON Place

15 155 148914 LARKFIELD Drive WORTHINGTON-GALENA Road

15 156 149158 LARKFIELD Drive LINKFIELD Drive

15 157 160806 LILYHILL Court LINKFIELD Drive

16 51 142044 PARK PLACE Drive LEDO Drive

16 153 152502 COBDON Avenue LAWSON Drive

16 173 132596 PARK PLACE Drive WORTHINGTON-GALENA Road

16 174 142044 PARK PLACE Drive LEDO Drive

17 64 -4 LYRA DR 3RD INT NORTH OF POLARIS

17 65 -3 LYRA DR 2ND INT NORTH OF POLARIS

17 66 -2 LYRA DR 1ST INT NORTH OF POLARIS

17 67 129589 LYRA Drive POLARIS Parkway

17 68 139921 LYRA Drive POLARIS Parkway

17 69 142031 LYRA Drive GEMINI Place

17 70 142515 LYRA Drive POLARIS Parkway

17 72 159780 LYRA Drive

18 166 143322 OBETZ Road HARSHAW Drive

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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Project Intersections (this sheet)

Project Intersections (see other sheets)


